3888 Stewart Road, Eugene, OR 97402  •  (541) 485-8575  •  Fax (541) 485-5712  •  info@VersaLogic.com  •  www.VersaLogic.com
EBX single board computer with Pentium M
processor, Extreme Graphics 2 chipset, dual
Ethernet, CompactFlash socket, analog and
digital I/O, and PC/104-Plus expansion.
Product Overview
The Cobra belongs to a new class of embedded comput-
ers offering higher processing performance with lower

Data represent standard operation at 25° C with 5.0V supply unless otherwise
noted. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
VL-EBX-12 x ....................................... Cobra Pentium M-series SBC
x = Configuration / version. Specify one of the following:
b Intel Pentium M 1.6 GHz, Two 10/100 Ethernet ports
d Intel Pentium M 1.6 GHz, Two Gigabit Ethernet ports
Accessories
VL-CBL-0501 ......................... USB channel 3 & 4 transition cable**
VL-CBL-1007* .................................................. Video adapter cable
VL-CBL-2022* ................................................. Power adapter cable
VL-CBL-2501 ...................................... LPT / Floppy interface cable
VL-CBL-4003* ....................................... Hard drive connector cable
VL-CBL-8003* .............................................Primary breakout cable
VL-CBL-8004* ........................................ Secondary breakout cable
VL-CKT-COBRA ........................................... Development cable kit
VL-ENCL-5 ................................................. Development enclosure
VL-FDD-144 ........................................................... 3.5” Floppy drive
VL-HDD35-xx .............................................. 3.5" IDE hard disk drive